
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52786281

Data
publicarii 18.12.20

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 6.175,16 RON - 6.175,16 RON

Descriere: 1 NV_C IL STRADAL_LED_NEW_30W_6400K_NV - 30 BUC. 99.713 = 2991.39 2 NV_C IL STRADAL_LED_NEW_45W_6400K_NV- 1 BUC. 115.508= 115.50 3 TG_BEC LED_30W_E27_6500K_TG-2401.1301 25BUC. 29.158 = 1457.90 4 DG_CONSOLA C IL STRADAL_200X300X1.2MM 25BUC. 22.358 = 558.95 5 PM_BRATARA STALP SE4 10BUC. 29.800 = 298.00 6 CLEMA DERIVATIE DINTI PT. CONDUCTOR AL - CDD45AL 60 BUC. 7.957 = 477.42 7 MYF 2.5 MMP 300M 0.920 276.00 TOTAL : 6.175,16 RON
